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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
THE REEL DEAL
WIDOW MAKERS

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
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ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIZARDOFBOZ

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
HAMMER TIME

ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIZARDOFBOZ

WIDOW MAKERS

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
HAMMER TIME
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
4TH AND 20

ANGRY RUSSIANS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

56
86
74
82
77
73

73
30
102
62
54
118

73
90
120
83
75
122

63
63
85
66
55
80

99
109
69
78
60
133

79
89
86
75
103
86

68
85
43
57
70
107

Page 1/3



P

ACE OF SPADES LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule

Mon Jun 12 11:49pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ
JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
THE REEL DEAL

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
THE REEL DEAL
WIDOW MAKERS

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
THE REEL DEAL
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
4TH AND 20

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

46
48
85
35
78
92

63
72
87
66
57
59

67
85
97
48
61
104

66
59
54
94
76
98

67
99
62
84
63
113

83
78
68
84
42
80

67
15
41
46
67
65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ANGRY RUSSIANS
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

BLACKJACK BANDITS!

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
AMERICAN BULLDOGS

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
ANGRY RUSSIANS
HAMMER TIME

HAMMER TIME

ANGRY RUSSIANS

4TH AND 20

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
AMERICAN BULLDOGS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

AMERICAN BULLDOGS

4TH AND 20

HAMMER TIME

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!

ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIZARDOFBOZ

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
HAMMER TIME

ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
ANGRY RUSSIANS

WIZARDOFBOZ

WIDOW MAKERS

RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
ANGRY RUSSIANS
BLACKJACK BANDITS!
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!
WIDOW MAKERS

4TH AND 20

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
ANGRY RUSSIANS
HAMMER TIME

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
WIZARDOFBOZ

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

THE REEL DEAL

4TH AND 20

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
HAMMER TIME

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE
WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
BLACKJACK BANDITS!!

4TH AND 20

AMERICAN BULLDOGS
ANGRY RUSSIANS

HAMMER TIME

JAMEIS' CRAB SHACK
RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
ROLLIN LIKE THE TIDE

THE REEL DEAL

WIDOW MAKERS
WIZARDOFBOZ

90
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88
58
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23
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28
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RODGERS NEIGHBORHOOD
THE REEL DEAL

ANGRY RUSSIANS
THE HAPPY FISHERMAN

THE HAPPY FISHERMAN
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